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Mpuem nuwwn,

HauMeHoBaHWe
6nopa

Wkpa kabaukosar
HOHCEpBUpOBAHHAaR
{(NpoMbIL.NPOU3BOACTE
a)

Mnos 1¥3 MAca ATHULI

Kucens

nevyeHse NPoM. Nnpoua-
Ba

Xne6 nuennyHbIA

XneG p>xanon

WTOoro

3eneHsin ropowex
KOHCepBUPOBAHHLIA
npom. npoua-sa

Cyn xaprochensHein ¢
MaKapoHHBIMK
uagenuamu

Burouek MacHo#
Kanycra Tywenan

Komnot us cmecu
cyxochpykros

Aneb nuweHnyHLBIR

Xne6 paxon

DpyKTLI cBEMNUE
abnokn

uToro

BCETFO 8 pens

Macca
nopuum r

60

240

200

25

35

20

580,0

60

200

90

150

45

30

100

875,0

1455,0

0,4

17,8

0,3

1,0

21,1

14,3

3,8

0,4

24,8

45,9

17,8

0,0

24,8

2,0

71

6,9

0,0

17,7

42,5

Mew1o ropruyero nutanus

4 knaccos
y Kxan
4,4 58,2
32,6 369,6
42,2 162,0
11,0 61,3
17,0 73,0
6,7 35,0
113,9 759,1
3,9 24,0
16,8 96,0
14,4 189,0
16,1 141,0
31,4 124,0
21,9 93,9
10,1 52,5
10,4 45,0
125,0 765,4
238,9 1524,5

B1

0,0

0,1

0,3

0,0

0,0

0,1

0,7

Ymepmﬂaki
p MEOY COLI'N2 11

1- pe
SHeprus,
B2 A D Ca P Mg Fe
Hepensn 2 fens 8
3asTpak
0,0 0,0 3,0 23,2 30,4 10,1 0,5
0,0 23,4 0,0 18,9 86,0 8,0 0,5
0,0 0,0 0,0 36,5 22,5 7,3 0,2
0,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,3 0,0 0,0 4,6 17,4 6,6 0,2
0,0 0,0 0,0 5,8 26,5 6,3 0,3
0,6 23,4 3,0 89,0 182,8 38,3 1,7
Q6ep

0,0 0,1 0,0 12,0 37,2 12,6 0,4
0,0 67,1 1,0 52,8 30,8 8,5 0,5
0,0 44,1 0,0 22,8 55,2 9,0 0,7
0,0 45,8 0,0 317,0 100,0 17,5 0,7
0,0 0,0 0,0 65,0 23,4 17,5 0,7
0,2 0,0 0,0 4,6 17,4 6,6 0,2
0,0 0,0 0,0 5,8 26,5 6,3 0,3
0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 61,2 12,0 0,2
0,2 157,1 1,0 516,0 351,7 89,9 3,7
0,8 180,5 4,0 604,9 534,5 128,2 5,5

I.C. WesueHko
’K man 2025 r.

25,3

12,0

0,0

0,0

8,0

51,3

0,0

25,3

78,0

225,0

38,0

9,0

427,3

478,6

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

1,5

0,0

0,0

1,7

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

1,7

G

0,0

0,0

8,5

6,0

3,7 .

0,1

26,5

0,1

0,0

0,0

10,0

46,4

54,9

-CroumocT
“b py6.

13,13

43,43
7,35

3,75

2,31

20,09

11,60

31,23

25,33

10,00
108,50

25,25



